NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

SA
SA
S.A
SA

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

Hannah
Bella
Grace
Belinda

Asuna

Britney
Jordyn
Emily

Alyssa
Jin-young
Charley
Sophia

Joelynn
Ashleigh
Sheradyn
Linley

Park
Kil
Kim
Ji

Sugita
Han
Mahoney
Cannavan

Sedunary
Yun
Jacobs
Cannizzaro

Do

Hall
Johnson
Ooi

13
15
14
17

15
21
24
14

24
20
24
27

16
20
11
16

Brenda Carnavas Cup

Bankstown

Girls team nett score

85
89
87
85

93
89
95
93

98
86
102
104

92
92
93
90

72
74
73
68
213

78
68
71
79
217

74
66
78
77
217

76
72
82
74
222

2012

85
91
99
91

91
98
102
92

96
92
123
102

91
91
93
101

72
76
85
74
222

76
77
78
78
231

72
72
99
75
219

75
71
82
85
228

144
150
158
142
435

154
145
149
157
448

146
138
177
152
436

151
143
164
159
450



